PaTTAN Pittsburgh Primary Points of Contact: 2018-2019

Intermediate Unit Point of Contact
Hillary Mangis
U #1 hmangis@pattan.net

(412) 826-6878

Sieltke Capareli

U #2 scaparelli@pattan.net

{412) 826-6869

Christine Moon

U #3 cmoon@patian.net

{412) 826-6870

Paula Schmitt

U #4 pschmitt@pattan.net

{412) 826-6858

Jennifer Geibel

U #5 igeibel@pattan.net

{412) 826-6843

leanie Herizler

iU #6 jhertzler@pattan.net

(412) 826-6859

Kathryn Poggi

U #7 kpoggi@pattan.net
(412) 826-6857

Elaine Neugebauer

U #27 eneugebauer@patian.net
{412) 826-6867
Robert Shields

iU #28 bshieids@patian.net

(412) 826-6849

James Palmiero, Ed.D. Carol Good
Director Assistant Director
ipalmiero@pattan.net cegood@patian.net

(412) 826-6851 {412) 826-6824



PaTTAN Pittsburgh Assignments: Fall 2018

Initiative

Consultants
s Denotes State or Office Leads

Graduation/Post- Secondary Qutcomes

Secondary Transition

leff Coover
Hillary Mangis*
Jennifer Geibel

fudy Baker
' Wendy Farane
SPDG: P2G Bob Shields
TBD
csip Jeff Coover

Wendy Farone*

Multi-Tiered System of Support

MTSS Academics

Sielke Caparelti
Jeanine Hertzler®

Literacy

Mindy Bramer
Wendy Farone*
Jeanie Hertzler

Math

Jeff Coover
Elaine Neugebauer*
Bob Shields

PBIS/ Behavior

Sielke Caparelii
Kathryn Poggi*
Bob Shields

English Learners

Mindy Bramer

Disabilities

Autism / AACHIEVE**

Kathryn Poggi® (**)
Hillary Mangis (**)

Blind/Visual Impairment {inc.

D
Deaf-Blind) T8
Dgaf/ Hard of Hearing {inc. Deaf- BD
Blind)
Inteliectual Disabilities/
Students with Significant TBD

Cognitive Disabilities/Alternate
Eligible Content




Speech / Language

lennifer Geibel

Supports

Inclusive Practices

Christine Moon*

Intensive Interagency

Hillary Mangis

Family Engagement

Judy Baker
Jennifer Geibel
Elaine Neugehauer
Kathryn Poggi

Paraprofessionals

Mindy Bramer

Legal

Special Education Leadership

Sielke Caparelli
Christine Moon
Paula Schmitt*

Procedural Safeguards

Christine Moon*

leff Coover
Other:
Assistive Technology TBD
School Psychology Hillary Mangis




